Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Construction
Die-cast aluminum with prismatic polycarbonate

351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Polar Curve Cone Chart
LED Garage Canopy
Light (Kodiak G)
Order
Code
DLC Model # Color Watts CCT LM/Watt
Total
LM
Voltage
05819 MES-CL-KG-15WJSP1DA1 Bronze 15W 5000K 127 LM/W 1,905 LM 100-277V
05819 MES-CL-KG-20WJSP1DA1 Bronze 20W 5000K 127 LM/W 2,599 LM 100-277V
05820 MES-CL-KG-30WJSP1DA1 Bronze 20W 5000K 124 LM/W 2,490 LM 100-277V
05820 MES-CL-KG-30WJSP1DA1 Bronze 30W 5000K 124 LM/W 3,720 LM 100-277V
05820 MES-CL-KG-40WJSP1DA1 Bronze 45W 5000K 124 LM/W 5,241 LM 100-277V
05821 MES-CL-KG-50WJSP1DA1 Bronze 40W 5000K 121 LM/W 4,960 LM 100-277V
05821 MES-CL-KG-50WJSP1DA1 Bronze 50W 5000K 121 LM/W 6,083 LM 100-277V
05821 MES-CL-KG-60WJSP1DA1 Bronze 60W 5000K 121 LM/W 7,299 LM 100-277V
05816 MES-CL-KG-15WJSP1DA1 White 15W 5000K 127 LM/W 1,905 LM 100-277V
05816 MES-CL-KG-20WJSP1DA1 White 20W 5000K 127 LM/W 2,599 LM 100-277V
05817 MES-CL-KG-30WJSP1DA1 White 20W 5000K 124 LM/W 2,490 LM 100-277V
05817 MES-CL-KG-30WJSP1DA1 White 30W 5000K 124 LM/W 3,720 LM 100-277V